
data nominativo importo

1 02/08/2021 Tarasconi Katia 560,00

2 02/08/2021 Daffadà Matteo 410,00

3 02/08/2021 Mori Roberta 410,00

4 02/08/2021 Soncini Ottavia 560,00

5 02/08/2021 Costa Andrea 410,00

6 02/08/2021 Costi Palma 410,00

7 02/08/2021 Sabattini Luca 460,00

8 02/08/2021 Maletti Francesca 460,00

9 02/08/2021 Paruolo Giuseppe 410,00

10 02/08/2021 Pillati Marilena 460,00

11 02/08/2021 Marchetti Francesca 550,00

12 02/08/2021 Caliandro Stefano 550,00

13 02/08/2021 Mumolo Antonio 460,00

14 02/08/2021 Zappaterra Marcella 560,00

15 02/08/2021 Fabbri Marco 410,00

16 02/08/2021 Rontini Manuela 560,00

17 02/08/2021 Bessi Gianni 410,00

18 02/08/2021 Montalti Lia 560,00

19 02/08/2021 Bulbi Massimo 410,00

20 02/08/2021 Petitti Emma 650,00

21 02/08/2021 Rossi Nadia 450,00

22 17/08/2021 Corsini Andrea 600,00

23 17/08/2021 Mammi Alessio 600,00

24 17/08/2021 Lori Barbara 600,00

25 17/08/2021 Priolo Irene 600,00

26 17/08/2021 Calvano Paolo 600,00

27 17/08/2021 Donini Raffaele 600,00

28 17/08/2021 Baruffi Davide 600,00

29 30/08/2021 Tarasconi Katia 560,00

30 30/08/2021 Gerace Pasquale 460,00

31 30/08/2021 Daffadà Matteo 410,00

32 30/08/2021 Mori Roberta 410,00

33 30/08/2021 Soncini Ottavia 560,00

34 30/08/2021 Costa Andrea 410,00

35 30/08/2021 Costi Palma 410,00

36 30/08/2021 Sabattini Luca 460,00

37 30/08/2021 Maletti Francesca 460,00

38 30/08/2021 Paruolo Giuseppe 410,00

39 30/08/2021 Pillati Marilena 460,00

40 30/08/2021 Marchetti Francesca 550,00

41 30/08/2021 Caliandro Stefano 550,00

42 30/08/2021 Mumolo Antonio 460,00

43 30/08/2021 Zappaterra Marcella 560,00

44 30/08/2021 Fabbri Marco 410,00

DI SEGUITO SONO PUBBLICATI GLI IMPORTI RICEVUTI 
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45 30/08/2021 Rontini Manuela 560,00

46 30/08/2021 Bessi Gianni 410,00

47 30/08/2021 Montalti Lia 560,00

48 30/08/2021 Bulbi Massimo 410,00

49 30/08/2021 Petitti Emma 650,00

50 30/08/2021 Rossi Nadia 450,00


